
CHHOTU RAM PUBLIC SCHOOL
(SENIOR SECONDARY)

RECOGNISED & AFFILIATED TO CBSE NEW DELHI

BAKHTAWARPUR, DELHI-110036

ENGLISH 74 2 620 13 33 D9 5

SCIENCE 84 4 621 15 36 D9 5

SOCIAL SCIENCE 82 1 819 15 34 D9 6

HINDI 83 3 618 16 34 D7 7

MATHEMATICS 94 4 817 16 33 D4 4

13

NAME                        :   GARGI CHAUHAN

FATHER'S NAME   :   RAJEEV CHAUHAN

MOTHER'S NAME :  GEETA CHAUHAN

ADMN. NO.        :   3277

ROLL NO.           :

DATE OF BIRTH  :   20-Jul-2008 

CONTACT NO.       :   8800203680 CLASS & SEC .  :   IX-A

                                                                                        P R O G R E S S  R E P O R T              SESSION  2022-2023                                                            

TOTAL  :170/500 PERCENTAGE  : 34.00% GRADE : D

Subject Name
GRADE

  C O  -  S C H O L A S T I C  A R E A S  Grade

SCHOOL ID NO - 1309241

Result: PASS

22-May-2023Date  :                                                           Checked by                                               Class Teacher Signature                                                  Principal 's Signature 

Instructions

Grades are  awarded  on  a  8 - point  grading  scale  as  follows  -

MARKS RANGE GRADE

91-100

81-90

71-80

61-70

51-60

41-50

33-40

32 & Below

A1

A2

B1

B2

C1
C2

D

E(Needs improvement)

Grading Scale for scholastic areas :

SCHOOL CODE- 85076

MID

TERM
TOTAL

INTERNAL

ASSESSMENT

TERM-I TERM-II
GRAND

TOTAL

{100}

TOTAL

{50}{10}{50}

INTERNAL

ASSESSMENT

{10} {30}

ART EDUCATION B

HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION B

ATTENDANCE : 236/466

PERIODIC 

TEST-I

{10}

PERIODIC 

TEST-II

{10}

ANNUAL

{30}


